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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Guayakí Yerba Mate https://www.linkedin.com/company/guayaki-yerba-mate/United States 762 75 9.84%
2 Black Rifle Coffee Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/black-rifle-coffee-company/United States 708 65 9.18%
3 Impossible Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/impossible-foods-inc./United States 680 61 8.97%
4 Molson Coors https://www.linkedin.com/company/molson-coors-gbs/Romania 540 42 7.78%
5 COYA Restaurant & Pisco Barhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/coyarestaurantandpiscobar/United Kingdom 593 46 7.76%
6 Carlsberg Marston's Brewing Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cmbcuk/United Kingdom 720 53) 7.36%
7 Koninklijke Grolsch https://www.linkedin.com/company/koninklijke-grolsch/Netherlands 608 44) 7.24%
8 Sysco Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/syscoireland/Ireland 529 37 6.99%
9 Primient https://www.linkedin.com/company/primient/United States 638 44 6.90%

10 Dupont Restauration https://www.linkedin.com/company/dupont-restauration-sas/France 644 43 6.68%
11 Tropicana Brands Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tropicana-brands-group/United States 872 57 6.54%
12 Marmon Foodservice Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/marmon-foodservice-technologies/United States 506 33 6.52%
13 Welbilt https://www.linkedin.com/company/welbilt/United States 951 60 6.31%
14 Affinity Petcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/affinity-petcare/Spain 777 49) 6.31%
15 AG Barr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/agbarr-barrsoftdrinks/United Kingdom 730 44) 6.03%
16 Morrison Living https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrisonliving/United States 830 50 6.02%
17 innocent drinks https://www.linkedin.com/company/innocent-drinks/United Kingdom 886 52 5.87%
18 Hijos de Rivera https://www.linkedin.com/company/hijosderivera/Spain 869 51 5.87%
19 Aramark Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-canada/Canada 873 51 5.84%
20 Tirlán https://www.linkedin.com/company/tirlán/Ireland 889 49 5.51%
21 fairlife https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairlife-llc/United States 531 29 5.46%
22 Barcel USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/barcel-usa/United States 504 27 5.36%
23 Gousto https://www.linkedin.com/company/gousto/United Kingdom 942 50 5.31%
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24 Bettys & Taylors of Harrogatehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bettys-&-taylors-of-harrogate/United Kingdom 642 34) 5.30%
25 The Vollrath Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-vollrath-company/United States 556 29) 5.22%
26 Frit Ravich https://www.linkedin.com/company/frit-ravich/Spain 558 29 5.20%
27 Twinings https://www.linkedin.com/company/twinings/United Kingdom 743 37 4.98%
28 St Austell Brewery https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-austell-brewery/United Kingdom 523 25) 4.78%
29 Aramark España https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-espana/Spain 568 27 4.75%
30 Community Coffee https://www.linkedin.com/company/community-coffee/United States 708 33) 4.66%
31 Marley Spoon https://www.linkedin.com/company/marley-spoon/Germany 838 39 4.65%
32 Plzeňský Prazdroj https://www.linkedin.com/company/plzensky-prazdroj/Czechia 819 38 4.64%
33 Mother Parkers Tea & Coffeehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mother-parkers-tea-coffee/Canada 672 31 4.61%
34 KIND https://www.linkedin.com/company/kind/United States 741 34 4.59%
35 GDK https://www.linkedin.com/company/doner-kebab/United Kingdom 558 25) 4.48%
36 Tiff's Treats Cookie Deliveryhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tiff's-treats-cookie-delivery/United States 581 26 4.48%
37 Eldora https://www.linkedin.com/company/eldora/Switzerland 564 25 4.43%
38 Henny Penny https://www.linkedin.com/company/henny-penny/United States 640 28 4.38%
39 Ansamble https://www.linkedin.com/company/ansamble/France 867 37 4.27%
40 Hilcona https://www.linkedin.com/company/hilcona/Liechtenstein 567 24 4.23%
41 New Belgium Brewing https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-belgium-brewing-company/United States 702 29) 4.13%
42 Mathem https://www.linkedin.com/company/mathem/Sweden 873 36 4.12%
43 Shepherd Neame https://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-neame-ltd/United Kingdom 534 21) 3.93%
44 Balchem https://www.linkedin.com/company/balchem-corporation/United States 763 30 3.93%
45 Foodbuy USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/foodbuyus/United States 511 20 3.91%
46 IPL International Procurement and Logisticshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/international-produce/United Kingdom 673 26 3.86%
47 BWG Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwg-foods-ltd/Ireland 599 23) 3.84%
48 Podravka https://www.linkedin.com/company/podravka/Croatia 942 35 3.72%
49 Central de Cervejas e Bebidashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/centraldecervejasebebidas/Portugal 617 22 3.57%
50 AF Blakemore & Son https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-f-blakemore-&-son-ltd/United Kingdom 876 31 3.54%
51 Beyond Meat https://www.linkedin.com/company/beyond-meat/United States 849 30 3.53%
52 The Apollo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-apollogroup/United States 515 18 3.50%
53 Mutti https://www.linkedin.com/company/mutti-pomodoro/Italy 693 24 3.46%
54 Super Bock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/superbockgroup/Portugal 804 27 3.36%
55 Lancer Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/lancer-worldwide/United States 536 18 3.36%
56 Waypoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/waypointwinningasone/United States 995 33 3.32%
57 Blue Diamond Growers https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-diamond-growers/United States 955 31 3.25%
58 Domino's Pizza Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/domino's-pizza-nederland/Netherlands 524 17) 3.24%
59 Organic Valley https://www.linkedin.com/company/organic-valley/United States 746 24) 3.22%
60 The ICEE Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-icee-company/United States 628 20 3.18%
61 COBS Bread https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobs-bread/Canada 820 26 3.17%
62 Sleeman Breweries https://www.linkedin.com/company/sleeman-breweries-ltd./Canada 602 19 3.16%
63 RAUCH Fruchtsäfte https://www.linkedin.com/company/rauch-fruchtsaefte/Austria 513 16 3.12%
64 Wasabi Sushi & Bento https://www.linkedin.com/company/wasabi-co-ltd/United Kingdom 519 16 3.08%
65 Kofola ČeskoSlovensko https://www.linkedin.com/company/kofola/Czechia 526 16 3.04%
66 Agricultural Research Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/agricultural-research-center/United States 538 16 2.97%
67 Conserve Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/conserve-italia/Italy 642 19 2.96%
68 Keelings https://www.linkedin.com/company/keelings/Ireland 824 24 2.91%
69 Ursus Breweries https://www.linkedin.com/company/ursus-breweries/Romania 772 22 2.85%
70 Royal Cup https://www.linkedin.com/company/royal-cup-coffee/United States 568 16 2.82%
71 Stone Brewing https://www.linkedin.com/company/stone-brewing/United States 690 19 2.75%
72 Lactogal Produtos Alimentares https://www.linkedin.com/company/lactogal/Portugal 670 18 2.69%
73 IVS Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/ivs-italia-spa/Italy 597 16) 2.68%
74 Mary Brown's Chicken https://www.linkedin.com/company/mary-brown's-famous-chicken-and-taters/Canada 821 22 2.68%
75 Red Bull Distribution Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/redbulldistributioncompany/United States 796 21 2.64%
76 AriZona Beverage Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/arizona-iced-tea/United States 531 14) 2.64%
77 Gordon Food Service - Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gfs-canada/Canada 919 24 2.61%
78 Aquaservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/viva-aqua-service-spain-s-a-/Spain 919 24 2.61%
79 Incarlopsa https://www.linkedin.com/company/incarlopsa/Spain 782 20 2.56%
80 Elior Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/elioritalia/Italy 883 22 2.49%
81 Dennis Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dennis-group/United States 611 15) 2.45%
82 Nekter Juice Bar https://www.linkedin.com/company/nekter-juice-bar/United States 629 15 2.38%
83 Gourmet Foods Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gourmet-foods-international/United States 546 13) 2.38%
84 De Beren https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-beren-holding/Netherlands 631 15) 2.38%
85 Heartland Coca-Cola https://www.linkedin.com/company/heartlandcocacola/United States 507 12) 2.37%
86 Cerealto https://www.linkedin.com/company/cerealto-siro/Spain 643 15 2.33%
87 Parkhurst Dining https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkhurstdining/United States 858 20 2.33%
88 NuCO2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuco2/United States 533 12 2.25%
89 Gong Cha https://www.linkedin.com/company/gong-cha/United States 978 22 2.25%
90 Blue Bottle Coffee https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-bottle-coffee-co/United States 913 20 2.19%
91 Baldor Specialty Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/baldorfood/United States 692 15 2.17%
92 G3 Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/g3-enterprises/United States 574 12) 2.09%
93 Booster Juice https://www.linkedin.com/company/booster-juice/Canada 983 20 2.03%
94 Vistar https://www.linkedin.com/company/vistar-a-pfg-company/United States 935 19 2.03%
95 Lipari Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/lipari-foods/United States 797 16 2.01%
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96 Ringnes https://www.linkedin.com/company/ringnes-as/Norway 603 12 1.99%
97 CALVO https://www.linkedin.com/company/calvo/Spain 555 11) 1.98%
98 Campofrio https://www.linkedin.com/company/campofrio/Spain 721 14 1.94%
99 Carvel https://www.linkedin.com/company/carvelicecream/United States 518 10 1.93%

100 Paris Baguette North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/paris-baguette/United States 910 17 1.87%
101 Spendrups Bryggeri https://www.linkedin.com/company/spendrups-bryggeri-ab/Sweden 598 11 1.84%
102 National DCP https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-dcp-llc/United States 602 11 1.83%
103 Post Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/postholdings/United States 968 17 1.76%
104 BAMA Gruppen https://www.linkedin.com/company/bama/Norway 938 16 1.71%
105 itsu https://www.linkedin.com/company/itsu-cp/United Kingdom 720 12) 1.67%
106 The Greene Turtle Sports Bar & Grillehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/the-greene-turtle/United States 546 9 1.65%
107 TKC Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/tkc-holdings-inc./United States 553 9) 1.63%
108 Stew Leonard's Farm Fresh Foodhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stew-leonard's/United States 872 14 1.61%
109 LiDestri Food and Drink https://www.linkedin.com/company/lidestri-foods-inc./United States 691 11 1.59%
110 Bang Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bangenergy/United States 508 8 1.57%
111 Bob's Red Mill https://www.linkedin.com/company/bob's-red-mill/United States 523 8) 1.53%
112 LA SIRENA https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-sirena/United States 988 15 1.52%
113 Wetzel's Pretzels https://www.linkedin.com/company/wetzel's-pretzels-llc/United States 605 9 1.49%
114 Manhattan Beer Distributorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/manhattan-beer-distributors/United States 689 10 1.45%
115 Bonchon https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonchon/United States 557 8) 1.44%
116 tegut... gute Lebensmittel https://www.linkedin.com/company/tegut/Germany 561 8 1.43%
117 JJ Food Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/jj-food-service-limited/United Kingdom 728 10) 1.37%
118 Schwan's Home Delivery https://www.linkedin.com/company/schwanshomedelivery/United States 666 9 1.35%
119 Turkey Hill https://www.linkedin.com/company/turkey-hill/United States 775 10 1.29%
120 JOH https://www.linkedin.com/company/joh/United States 550 7) 1.27%
121 Buffalo Rock Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/buffalo-rock/United States 967 12 1.24%
122 NOEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/noel-alimentaria-s-a-u/Spain 689 8) 1.16%
123 BUNN https://www.linkedin.com/company/bunn/United States 949 11 1.16%
124 Distribuciones Froiz https://www.linkedin.com/company/distribucionesfroiz/Spain 704 8 1.14%
125 Coffee Island https://www.linkedin.com/company/coffee-island/Greece 540 6) 1.11%
126 Hu https://www.linkedin.com/company/hu-kitchen/United States 750 8 1.07%
127 Labatt Food Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/labattfood/United States 671 7) 1.04%
128 Bruster's Real Ice Cream https://www.linkedin.com/company/bruster's-real-ice-cream/United States 787 8 1.02%
129 Kung Fu Tea https://www.linkedin.com/company/kung-fu-tea/United States 735 7) 0.95%
130 Cornelius https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cornelius/United States 541 5 0.92%
131 Granier https://www.linkedin.com/company/granier/Spain 865 7 0.81%
132 Earth Fare https://www.linkedin.com/company/earth-fare---the-healthy-supermarket/United States 826 6 0.73%
133 CJ Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/cj-foods/United States 678 4) 0.59%
134 Silver Eagle Distributors Houstonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/silver-eagle-distributors/United States 536 3) 0.56%
135 SLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ilovesla/Netherlands 654 2 0.31%
136 Yogurtland https://www.linkedin.com/company/yogurtland/United States 813 2 0.25%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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